No | Name of the Allottee(s) No. of Equity 75% of Issued 

Shares Price (Rs.) 

1. Glimmer Enterprise Private Limited 50,00,000 75,00,000 

TOTAL 50,00,000 75,00,000 

Consequent to the said allotment, the Paid-up Equity Share Capital of the Company stands increased 

to Rs. 10,78,00,000/- (Rupees Ten Crores Seventy Eight Lakhs Only) divided into 5,39,00,000 (Five

HitKit it Kit Global Solutions Limited 
CIN-L70100MH1988PLC049929 

Read. Office No.3131/8, Rustomjee Eaze Zone, Laxmi Singh Complex, Malad (West), Mumbal-400064, 
Tel. No.: 022-49696739. Email: hitkit global@gmail.com.